
 

 
 
 
 

Information on rooms reserved for 2014 MCBIOS Conference attendees is below 
with links to each hotel. 

 

(Hotel booking are available from March 5 check-in to March 9 check-out; group rates 
available) 

 
1.   Atherton Hotel (at OSU) (http://www.athertonhotelatosu.com/): 405-744-6835 

a.    $98/day + taxes 
b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 
c. Room availability: 50 rooms on 5th, 20 on 6th, 29 on 7th and 20 on 8th March. 
d.   Enter Group Code: 140305MCBI (for online booking) or call at desk 
e.   Contact: Monica Casey (monica.casey@okstate.edu), 405-744-8450. 

 
2.   Cimarron Hotel (http://bestwesternoklahoma.com/hotels/best-western-plus-cimarron-hotel-

and-suites): 405-372-2878 
 

a.    $99/day + tax 
b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 
c. Room availability: 40 rooms on March 5, 15 rooms on March 6 & 7, and 40 rooms on 

March 8. 
d.   Call at desk and say ‘MCBIOS Conference’ to get the discounted rate ($99) 

 
3.   Fairfield Inn & Suites (by Marriott) (http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/pncst-fairfield-inn-

 stillwater/): 405-372-6300 
 

a.    $89 for rooms with double beds, $99 for King size 

b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 

c. Room availability: 30 rooms (20 with Double bed and 10 with King size) 
 

d.   Enter Group Code: MCBO (for online booking) or call at desk. 
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4.   MICROTEL Inn & Suites (by Wyndham) 
(http://www.microtelinn.com/hotels/oklahoma/stillwater/microtel-inn-and-suites-
 stillwater/hotel-overview): 405-372-7100 

 

a.    $70 for single bed rooms, and $77 for doubles + tax 

b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 

c. Room availability: 35 double (2 queen beds) and 10 single (1 queen) 
 

d.   Call at desk and say “MCBIOS conference”. 
 
 

5.   Hampton Inn (http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/oklahoma/hampton-inn-and-suites-
 stillwater-SLWHSHX/about/amenities.html): 405-743-1306 

 

a.    $109/day + tax 
b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 
c. Room availability: 14 rooms each day (7 with 2 queens and 7 rooms with king beds) 
d.   Contact: Ross Martin (ross.martin@hilton.com), 405-743-1306. 

 
6.   Wyndham Garden (http://www.wyndham.com/hotels/oklahoma/stillwater/wyndham-garden-

 stillwater/hotel-overview?reg=Local-_-all-_-WYN-_-all&cid=IP_Local&wid=local): 405-377-7010 
 

a.    $85 + tax 
b.   Complimentary breakfast + free Wi-Fi 
c. Room availability: 60 rooms reserved (40 with 2 queen beds, and 20 with king size) 
d.   Enter Group Code: 37950 (for online booking) or call at desk 
e.   Contact: Bri Segovia (wyndhamstillwatersales@gmail.com), 405-377-7010. 

 
Transportation: 

 
Although most of these hotels are at a walking distance to the Wes Watkins Center (OSU), all the hotels 
are well connected through Oklahoma State University’s bus transit system. Buses run every 30 minutes. 
See details at http://www.thebus.okstate.edu/default.aspx. 
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